
Q U O I N  RO CK  B L A CK  SE R I E S
Black Series MCC  |  2018

White Blend

Chardonnay

Red Blend

Shiraz

Vine Dried

275	 1100

165              650

165              650

275            1100

250             990

300           1200

Q U O I N  RO CK  G H O ST  CO L L ECT I O N
Blanc de Blanc MCC | 2009

Black Series MCC | 2017

Red Blend | 2015

Shiraz| 2015

Cabernet Sauvignon | 2015

Grappa | Husk per shot

9 500

        1 500

        1 800

       1 700

         2 500    

100                    - 

-

-

-

-

-

K N O R H O E K  R A N G E
Chenin Blanc

Cabernet Sauvignon

  115              450

135              550

Q U O I N  RO CK  W H I T E  SE R I E S
Festive MCC  |  2020

Sauvignon Blanc

Rosé

Simonsberg Blend (Red Blend)

175              700

90              320

90              320

115              450
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12% discret ionary serv ice charge added to a  b i l l



Side Car
Cognac | Cointreau | Lemon Juice | Orange Zest

Knorhoek Pink / Clear Gin - Per Shot
Small Batch Gin

Knorhoek Gin & Tonic
Choice of Pink or Clear Gin | Tonic (Single or Double Shot)

Pink Negroni
Pink gin | Campari | Martini Rosso

Pink Sours
Pink Gin | Lemon Juice | Bitters

Quoin Rock Pink Tonic
Pink Gin | Garlic Buchu

Caipirinha
Clear Gin | Lime Juice

Clearly Dirty Martini
Clear Gin | Olive | Martini Dry

Knorhoek Bull
Clear Gin | Watermelon | Red Bull

Clear Passion
Clear Gin | Grapetiser Red | Passion Fruit

Clear Margherita
Clear Gin |  Lemon & Lime

D R I N K S  & CO CK TA I L S

180

55

80 /  130

135

125

140

120

120

150

130

120
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